Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
Ordering Guide Example: IBN454EB1-4JP
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
SmarT-Bay IB Series
4-Light T5HO
Linear Fluorescent
CONSTRUCTION
•	Precision die-formed steel housing
• Architectural post-painted finish eliminates exposed edges for safe handling
•	 Low profile
•	Multi-level switching capability
•	Top access plate
•	Rotatable end-caps provide access to wiring chamber
•	Hinged reflector panel/access door
•	 Individually packaged on skid (standard)
•	Available in environmentally friendly Job-Pack for reduced waste (see option JP)
ELECTRICAL
•	Outperforms conventional 400 watt MH technology for a fraction of the energy consumption
•	T5HO 4-light
	 4-lamp - #ICN-4S54-90C-2LS
•	120v, 277v, 480v, 120-277v
•	Advance Centium ballast family
•	 Instant-on
OPTICS
•	Beveled Miro 4 highly reflective anodized aluminum reflector surrounds each lamp for optimum efficiency
•	Four (4) Philips #29083-3 F54T5/841/HO/ALTO - 4,100K, 5,000 initial lumens - included
•	Narrow distribution
SENSOR
•	Circular 30-40 ft. diameter coverage
•	Passive infrared
•	Mounting height 15 to 45 ft.
• 120/277v or 208v/240v/480v
•	Time delay: see Sensor Section
MOUNTING
•	Accepts stem, pendant or chain mounting
WARRANTY/LISTINGS
•	UL 1598 damp locations
•	3-year system warranty (Philips One-Call)
IB	 N	 4	 54	 EB	 1	 4	 JP
Series	 Width	 # Lamps	 Wattage	 Ballast	 # Ballast	 Voltage	 Options
IB =	 N = Narrow	 4	 54 = 54w T5HO	 EB = Programmed	 1 = (1) 4 lt ballast	 1 = 120v	 See
SmarT-Bay			   (48”)	 Rapid Start 1.0 bf		  2 = 208v	 Page 4
Linear Fluorescent		  		  		  3 = 240v
						      4 = 277v
						      5 = 480v
						      6 = 120/277v
48" NOM. 5-1/4"
13-3/4"
3-7/8"
PT#: EXSP075A0812
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
SmarT-Bay IB Series
4-Light T5HO
Linear Fluorescent
SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
•	KEY SPECS
•	Lens: High Bay 360˚
•	Enclosure: Fixture Mount Box
•	Power Type: Line Voltage
•	Detection: Passive Infrared (PIR)
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
•	High Mounting (15-45 ft.)
•	 Individual Fixture Control
•	T5HO Fluorescent
FEATURES
•	LampMaximizer Control